143142
混
合
式
步
进
电
动

ST11018M6504 6.5 2100 1.15 15.2 10900 8.4 150
ST11018L8004 8 2500 1 17.1 16200 11.7 201
订货代码
ST11018S5504-
A = 单  轴端
B = 双  轴端
转速	[rpm]
转
矩
	[
N
m
]
5.50A	24V	并联并联
5.50A	48V	并联并联
40 100 200 400 1.000 2.000 4.000 10.000
0
2
4
6
8
10
ST11018S5504
力矩曲线
转速	[rpm]
转
矩
	[
N
m
]
6.50A	24V	并联并联
6.50A	48V	并联并联
40 100 200 400 1.000 2.000 4.000 10.000
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
ST11018M6504
转速	[rpm]
转
矩
	[
N
m
]
6.00A	24V	并联并联
6.00A	48V	并联并联
40 100 200 400 1.000 2.000 4.000 10.000
0
2